Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 03/01)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

102370033

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 2-14-0 Name: dELiA*s Group Inc. dELiA*s Inc. Internal Address: Association Individual(s) Street Address: 435 Hudson Street Limited Partnership General Partnership City: New York State: NY Corporation-State Delaware Zip: 10014 Other _____ Individual(s) citizenship_____ Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes No General Partnership____ 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership ___ Assignment Merger Corporation-State Delaware Security Agreement Change of Name Other_ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic Other representative designation is attached: 📮 Yes 📮 No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Execution Date: November 20, 2000 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See attached Schedule Additional number(s) attached Yes I No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and 19 concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: Name: Jenifer deWolf Paine, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$_490.00 Internal Address:_ Enclosed Proskauer Rose LLP Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address:___ 1585 Broadway 16-2500 10036-8299 City: New York State: NY Zip:_ (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Jenifer deWolf Paine **Eebruary 11, 2003** Name of Person Signing al number of pages inch.

> ments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail doc mmissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

/2003 EDBBPER 00000037 162500

2255951

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARKS

SCHEDULE

<u>MARK</u>	REG. NO.
10 SPEED	2,255,951
CONTENTS	2,227,432
(DAISY DESIGN)	2,084,854
(DAISY DESIGN)	2,104,334
DELIA'S	2,169,351
DELIA'S	2,204,160
DELIA'S	2,092,322
DELIA'S	1,943,039
DELIA'S	1,908,572
DELIA'S	2,076,125
DELIA'S	1,997,643
DELIA'S	2,162,324
DELIA'S	2,011,083
DELIA'S	2,171,631
DISCOUNT DOMAIN	2,356,625
SPILL	2,243,548
SPILL	2,255,952
TEST KITCHEN	2,228,738
TWINK	2,226,112

TRADEMARK REEL: 002676 FRAME: 0126

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002676 FRAME: 0127

RECORDED: 02/19/2003